AGENDA NOTES

Solicitation Name and Number	Self-Container Compactor Boxes 17-100845
Procurement Technician	Tracy Monroe
Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same prices, terms and conditions	Yes
Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number of expiring/expired contract (If no previous contract, please indicate N/A)	Self-Container Compactor Boxes 17-100845 CPA 1070778
Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name and Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award Amount)	\$ 500,000.00 - Total Initial Award- \$300,000.00 1 st Renewal - \$200,000.00
Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired Contract (If multiple award, List Amount Spent per Contract and include Total Amount Spent)	\$173,239.00 Initial Award 1 st Renewal - 0.00
Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Number years in business and Number of Years doing business with DeKalb County) (LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of Work Provided and Number of years in business)	Reaction Distributing INC.President: Larry VineYears in business: 28Years doing business with DeKalb: 2No LSBE Participation due to direct ship ofcommodity and no LSBE opportunities exist.
Attachments	Contract Renewal Request Form